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This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 MERRY XMAS BenchMark 55 Handicap

1517 metres

$7000

Elyce Smith
Pietro Romeo
Robert Faehr
Mark Barnham
Lachlan Dodds
Nigel Seymour

Martin Haley
Ms Emma Bell

Lachlan Dodds
Mark Barnham
Elyce Smith
Rachel Shred
Ms Emma Bell
Pietro Romeo

Lachlan Dodds
Mark Barnham
Rachel Shred
Ms Emma Bell
Nigel Seymour
Pietro Romeo
Elyce Smith
Robert Faehr

Pietro Romeo
Rachel Shred
Ms Emma Bell
Lachlan Dodds
Mark Barnham
Robert Faehr

01 Lookslikerain(John O'Sing)

02 Reset Express(Ricky Vale)

03 You Can't Be(Bevan Johnson)
04  Just Michael(Clinton Garland)
05 LUCKY TICKET(Bob Murray)

06 Good Judge(Tom Button)

07 Bloomerang(Tony Hess)

08 Logical Outcome(Denis Schultz)

2 GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Plate
850 metres $7000
01 Sweet Note(Raymond West)

02 Salty's Boy(Ryan Ibbotson)
03 Sightly(Lee Kiernan)

04 Milalba(Bill Dale)

05 Need Finance(William Melvin)
06  Petite Elle(Rob Bowen)

3 CROWN LAGER BenchMark 60 Handicap
850 metres $7000
01  Fraha(Bill Trimble)

02 Eldiym(Clinton Garland)

03  Over the Choice(Nippy Seymour)
04 Madam Pink(Shane Sigvart)

05 Overload(Darryl Gardiner)

06 Tabriz(William Melvin)

07 Bulletin Belle(Laurie Clem)

08 Seven Ten Split(Bevan Johnson)

4 CARLTON DRY BenchMark 45 Handicap
1000 metres $7000
01  Excel With Reward(Ross Vagg)
02  Mudcrab(Bevan Johnson)

03  Mandolin Manni(William Melvin)
04 Byron Babe(Bob Murray)

05 That Pretty Girl(Denis Schultz)
06 Amber's Girl(Bevan Johnson)

8 57.5
4 56.5
6 55.0

07 Debbie's Dream(Angela Stephens)

01:15PM 08  Princess Rhythm(Laurie Clem)
8 61.0 09 Vicious Chick(Denis Schultz)

60.0
59.0
58.5
58.5
57.0
55.0
55.0

Nigel Seymour
Elyce Smith
Martin Haley

5 TRISH COLLINS BenchMark 65 Handicap
1194 metres $7000
01  Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson)

02  Emperor Maximilian(Darryl
Gardiner)

03 Rosie's Son(Bevan Johnson)
04 Amuleto(Jared Wehlow)
05 Sheer Persistence(Tom Button)
02:00PM 06  Grey Pariz(Bill Trimble)

3 585 07  The Catholic Girl(Alan ] Jones)

57.0
57.0
56.5
56.5
56.5

04:15PM
Ms Emma Bell 5 62.0
Elyce Smith 7 60.0

Robert Faehr
Mark Barnham
Nigel Seymour
Lachlan Dodds

Rachel Shred

58.0
57.5
56.0
55.0
55.0
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02:45PM

1 60.0
57.5
57.0
56.5
56.5
56.0
55.0
55.0
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03:30PM

3 615
61.5
61.0
59.0
58.0
57.5
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Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




