Gladstone Saturday 16 December, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1	1 MERRY XMAS BenchMark 55 Handicap							
	1517 metres \$7000			01:15PM				
	01	Lookslikerain(John O'Sing)	Elyce Smith	8	61.0			
	02	Reset Express(Ricky Vale)	Pietro Romeo	4	60.0	_		
	03	You Can't Be(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	7	59.0	5		
	04	Just Michael(Clinton Garland)	Mark Barnham	3	58.5			
	05	LUCKY TICKET(Bob Murray)	Lachlan Dodds	5	58.5			
	06	Good Judge(Tom Button)	Nigel Seymour	2	57.0			
	07	Bloomerang(Tony Hess)	Martin Haley	1	55.0			
	80	Logical Outcome(Denis Schultz)	Ms Emma Bell	6	55.0			
2	GRE	AT NORTHERN Maiden Plate						
	850	metres \$7000		02:	00PM			
	01	Sweet Note(Raymond West)	Lachlan Dodds	3	58.5			
	02	Salty's Boy(Ryan Ibbotson)	Mark Barnham	5	57.0			
	03	Sightly(Lee Kiernan)	Elyce Smith	1	57.0			
	04	Milalba(Bill Dale)	Rachel Shred	2	56.5			
	05	Need Finance(William Melvin)	Ms Emma Bell	6	56.5			
	06	Petite Elle(Rob Bowen)	Pietro Romeo	4	56.5			
3 CROWN LAGER BenchMark 60 Handicap								
	850	metres \$7000		02:	45PM			
	01	Fraha(Bill Trimble)	Lachlan Dodds	1	60.0			
	02	Eldiym(Clinton Garland)	Mark Barnham	3	57.5			
	03	Over the Choice(Nippy Seymour)	Rachel Shred	8	57.0			
	04	Madam Pink(Shane Sigvart)	Ms Emma Bell	5	56.5			
	05	Overload(Darryl Gardiner)	Nigel Seymour	4	56.5			
	06	Tabriz(William Melvin)	Pietro Romeo	7	56.0			
	07	Bulletin Belle(Laurie Clem)	Elyce Smith	2	55.0			
	80	Seven Ten Split(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	6	55.0			
4		LTON DRY BenchMark 45 Handi	сар					
	100	0 metres \$7000		03:	:30PM			
	01	Excel With Reward(Ross Vagg)	Pietro Romeo	3	61.5			
	02	Mudcrab(Bevan Johnson)	Rachel Shred	9	61.5			
	03	Mandolin Manni(William Melvin)	Ms Emma Bell	2	61.0			
	04	Byron Babe(Bob Murray)	Lachlan Dodds	7	59.0			
	05	That Pretty Girl(Denis Schultz)	Mark Barnham	5	58.0			
	06	Amber's Girl(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	1	57.5			

07	Debbie's Dream(Angela Stephens)	Nigel Seymour	8	57.5
80	Princess Rhythm(Laurie Clem)	Elyce Smith	4	56.5
09	Vicious Chick(Denis Schultz)	Martin Haley	6	55.0

5 TRISH COLLINS BenchMark 65 Handicap

119	4 metres \$7000	\$7000		04:15PM		
01	Thin Disguise(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Emma Bell	5	62.0		
02	Emperor Maximilian(Darryl Gardiner)	Elyce Smith	7	60.0		
03	Rosie's Son(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	4	58.0		
04	Amuleto(Jared Wehlow)	Mark Barnham	6	57.5		
05	Sheer Persistence(Tom Button)	Nigel Seymour	2	56.0		
06	Grey Pariz(Bill Trimble)	Lachlan Dodds	1	55.0		
07	The Catholic Girl(Alan J Jones)	Rachel Shred	3	55.0		

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.